

Jeep Trail Tour Waiver

Trip:		Length of Trip:	Date of Trip:	Dep	arture Time:	
	1.0	1 1 1		3.71 1	1 1 1 1 1 1	

Everyone 18 years and older must fill out their own waiver. Minors should be listed on their parent or guardians waiver.

AAM's Mild to Wild Rafting, Inc. Release of Liability - Read Before Signing

		PLEA	SE PRINT (CLEARLY			
Participant	's Name					AGE	_
Address			City			Zip	
Phone #		Email					
Names of N	/linor Children on trip						
AGE	AGE	AGE	AGE	AGE	AGE		
Emergency	Contact: Name:			_Phone:			_
	ation of being allowed acknowledge, appreci		vay in the Colorado	Jeep Trail Tours, I	nc. program, its r	elated events and	
and death a exist; from b	of injury from the activity and while particular skilo but is not limited to inju hicle or collision with n	ls, equipment and pe ry or death from: rolld	rsonal discipline ma	ay reduce this risk, t	he risk of serious	injury and death	does

- 2. I KNOWINGLY AND FREELY ASSUME ALL SUCH RISKS, BOTH KNOWN AND UNKNOWN, even if arising from the negligence of the Company of Colorado Jeep trail Tours Inc or AAM's Mild to Wild Rafting, Inc., its officers, officials, agents, employees, other participants, sponsoring agencies, sponsors, advertisers, and if applicable, owners and lessors of the building used for the activities ("Releasees") and all others and assume full responsibility for my participation and/or the participation of minor children of mine;
- 3. I willingly agree to comply with the stated and customary terms and conditions for participation. If, however, I observe any unusual significant hazard during my presence or participation, I will remove myself and any minor child of mine accompanying me from participation, and bring such to the attention of the Company immediately;
- 4. I, for myself, and on behalf of my heirs, assignees, personal representatives and next of kin, HEREBY RELEASE, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HARMLESS the Colorado Jeep Trail Tours, Inc., its officers officials, agents, employees other participants, sponsoring agencies, sponsors, advertisers, and if applicable, owners and lessors of the building used for the activities ("Releasees") with respect to any and all liability, injury, disability, death, or damage to property, WHETHER ARISING FROM THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE RELEASES OR OTHERS, to the fullest extent of the law.
- 5. I further agree any action or lawsuit brought against Colorado Jeep Trail Tours, Inc. or any other Releasees, will be brought in La Plata County, Colorado. I further agree that Colorado law shall apply and control, including to the interpretation and enforcement of this Release, to any lawsuit or claim brought as a result of my participation in the program.
- 6. I authorize the use by Colorado Jeep Trail Tours, Inc. or anyone authorized by Colorado Jeep Trail Tours, Inc. of any and all photographs or video footage taken of me during my participation in one of their programs.
- I, FOR MYSELF, MY FAMILY, MY MINOR CHILDREN, MY HEIRS, AND EXECUTORS, HAVE READ THIS RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND ASSUMPTION OF RISK AGREEMENT, FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS TERMS, AND UNDERSTAND I HAVE GIVEN UP SUBSTANTIAL LEGAL RIGHTS BY SIGNING IT AND SIGN IT FREELY AND VOLUNTARILY WITHOUT ANY INDUCEMENT.

Signature	Date Signed

Jeep Trail Tour Waiver